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K-1 

PM2.5 Design Value Trends for the Southwestern Indiana Area:  2000 - 2009 

 
Red line represents annual PM2.5 standard of 15 µg/m3 
 
 

Modeling Results for Southwestern Indiana PM2.5 Monitors for 2005, 2012 and 2018 

 
Red line represents annual PM2.5 standard of 15 µg/m3 
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Jasper, Dubois Co. 

 
Civic Center, Evansville 
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West Mill Road, Evansville 

 
University of Evansville 
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Dale, Spencer Co. 

 
Knox Co. 

 



 K-5

Modeled Contribution by Species to Jasper, Dubois Co. PM2.5 Monitor 

 

 

Observed 2005 Contributions at Jasper PM2.5 Monitor

so4
36%

no3
9%

oc
21%

ec
3%

soil
2%

nh4
14%

pbw
12%

blan
3%

so4

no3

oc

ec

soil

nh4

pbw

blan

2009 Modeled Contributions at Jasper PM2.5 Monitor
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 K-6

Modeled Contribution by Species to University of Evansville PM2.5 Monitor 

 

 

Observed 2005 Contributions at University of Evansville PM2.5 Monitor
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2009 Modeled Contributions at University of Evansville PM2.5 Monitor
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 K-7

Distribution of PM2.5 Concentration Days in Southwestern Indiana  
on the AQI Levels of Health Concern 

 

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010

Good Moderate USG

P
e
rc
e
n
t 
o
f 
Y
e
ar

Year


